最終校 CMYK
160 170150
8
7
6
5
4
3

TRIANGLE
SCALES
TAPE
MEASURE
CARPENTER'S
SQUARE
Order No. Model No. Nominal Size
 （mm） Finish Accuracy
（mm）
Length
（mm）
Width
（mm）
Thickness
（mm） Weight
NEW! 111287 SV-150KD 150
Satin
± 0.15
175 15 0.5 10g
NEW! 111288 SV-300KD 300 335 25 1 65g
NEW! 111289 SV-600KD 600
± 0.20
640 30 1.2 180g
NEW! 111290 SV-1000KD 1000 1050 35 1.5 425g
NEW! 111291 SV-1500KD 1500 ± 0.25 1565
40 2
950g
NEW! 111292 SV-2000KD 2000 ± 0.30 2065 1250g
NEW! 111281 ST-150KD 150
Polished
± 0.15
175 15 0.5 10g
NEW! 111282 ST-300KD 300 335 25 1 65g
NEW! 111283 ST-600KD 600
± 0.20
640 30 1.2 180g
NEW! 111284 ST-1000KD 1000 1050 35 1.5 425g
NEW! 111285 ST-1500KD 1500 ± 0.25 1565
40 2
950g
NEW! 111286 ST-2000KD 2000 ± 0.30 2065 1250g
Order No. Model No. Nominal Size
（mm） Finish Accuracy
（mm）
Length

are available
CU-15KDF
FRONT
BACK
FRONT
BACK
Order No. Model No. Nominal Size
（cm） Finish Accuracy
（mm）
Length
（mm）
Width
（mm）
Thickness
（mm） Weight
111158 CU-15KD 15
Satin
± 0.15
175 15 0.5 10g
111159 CU-30KD 30 335 25 1 65g
NEW! 111293 CU-60KD 60
± 0.20
640 30 1.2 180g
NEW! 111294 CU-100KD 100 1050 35 1.5 425g
111261 CU-15KDF 15 ± 0.15 175 15 0.5 10g
USE
●�For measuring dimensions, drawing a straight line and/or scribing
MATERIAL
●�Stainless steel （SUS420J2）

± 0.28 630 124g
111169 AS-100 100 ± 0.40 1030 203g
Order No. Model No. Nominal Size
（cm）
Center-zero
secondary marking
（Yes/No）
Accuracy
（mm）
Length
（mm）
Width
（mm）
Thickness
（mm） Weight
006851 ACS-60 60
Yes
± 0.28 630
61 9
330g
006852 ACS-100 100 ± 0.40 1030 530g
006853 ACS-150 150 ± 0.55 1530 770g
006854 ACS-200 200 ± 0.70 2030 1020g
With anti-slip sheet （except AS-15）, and grip groove
With Stainless steel plate
to protect blade when
used as cutting guide

CARPENTER'S
SQUARE
Order No. Model No. Size
（cm）
Center-zero
secondary marking
（Yes/No）
Accuracy
（mm）
Length
（mm）
Width
（mm）
Thickness
（mm） Weight
006855 ACS-60H 60
Yes
±0.28 630
61 58
500g
006856 ACS-100H 100 ±0.40 1030 700g
006857 ACS-150H 150 ±0.55 1530 940g
006858 ACS-200H 200 ±0.70 2030 1190g
Order No. Model No. Size
（cm） Finish Length
（mm）
Width

Order No. Model No. Type Length
（mm）
Thickness
（mm） Weight
006843 SD-150 150mm Scale 15 5 20g
006844 SD-300 300mm Scale 20 6 90g
006845 SD-6010 600・1000mm Scale 30 13 26g
Order No. Model No. Nominal Size
（mm）
Length
（mm）
Width
（mm）
Thickness
（mm） Weight
NEW! 111298 SV-150DKD 150 175 32 5 20g
NEW! 111299 SV-300DKD 300 335 45 6 86g
USE
●��For accurate marking and measurement for width,
height and depth
MATERIAL

SCALES
TRIANGLE
SCALES
TAPE
MEASURE
CARPENTER'S
SQUARE
Order No. Model No. Size Type Graduations Blade Length
（mm）
Tongue Length
（mm）
Width
（mm）
Thickness
（mm） Weight
111190 MT-30KD 30cm
Wide
Four edges,
both sides
320 160
20
2.0
145g
111191 MT-50KD 50cm 520 260 235g
NEW! 111303 TH-30KD 30cm
Wide, thin
320 160
1.0

thickness
Four edges,
both sides
320 160
15 1.3
50g
111189 SDD-50CKD 50cm 520 260 90g
Order No. Model No. Size Type Graduations Blade Length
（mm）
Tongue Length
（mm）
Width
（mm）
Thickness
（mm） Weight
NEW! 111296 MT-60KD 60cm Medium Two edges,
both side
631 325 30 2.0 420g
NEW! 111297 MT-100KD 100cm Large 1026 629 35 2.5 1080g
FRONT BACK
Reverse side scale can measure depth
MT-100KD
MT-60KD